
Time Visiting Team Home Team

1/21/2026 7:00 PM Just Do It Team Cam 91 95

8:00 PM BTA Those Guys 123 99

9:00 PM Swish Kabobs JKKS 117 127

Bye Pigeons

1/28/2026 7:00 PM Just Do It Those Guys

8:00 PM BTA JKKS

9:00 PM Swish Kabobs Pigeons

Bye Team Cam

2/4/2026 7:00 PM BTA Pigeons

8:00 PM Just Do It JKKS

9:00 PM Team Cam Those Guys

Bye Swish Kabobs

2/11/2026 7:00 PM Just Do It Pigeons

8:00 PM BTA Team Cam

9:00 PM Swish Kabobs Those Guys

Bye JKKS

2/18/2026 7:00 PM BTA Swish Kabobs

8:00 PM Those Guys Pigeons

9:00 PM Team Cam JKKS

Bye Just Do It

2/25/2026 7:00 PM Just Do It BTA

8:00 PM Swish Kabobs Team Cam

9:00 PM JKKS Pigeons

Bye Those Guys

3/4/2026 7:00 PM Just Do It Swish Kabobs

8:00 PM Team Cam Pigeons

9:00 PM Those Guys JKKS

Bye BTA

3/11/2026 7:00 PM

3/18/2026 7:00 PM

3/25/2026

8:30 PM

STANDINGS

Team Name Win Loss Point Differential Winning %

BTA 1 0 24.0 100%

JKKS 1 0 10.0 100%

Team Cam 1 0 4.0 100%

Just Do It 0 1 -4.0 0%

Swish Kabobs 0 1 -10.0 0%

Those Guys 0 1 -24.0 0%

Pigeons 0 0 #DIV/0!

Team PPG. Opponent PPG. Avg. Margin O Rank

JKKS 127 117 10.0 1

BTA 123 99 24.0 2

Swish Kabobs 117 127 -10.0 4

Those Guys 99 123 -24.0 3

Team Cam 95 91 4.0 6

Just Do It 91 95 -4.0 5

Pigeons 0.0 7

Team Def PPG D Rank

Team Cam 91.00 1

Just Do It 95.00 2

BTA 99.00 3

JKKS 117.00 4

Those Guys 123.00 5

Swish Kabobs 127.00 6

Pigeons 0.00 7

overtime

double overtime

Score

If you arrive early please wait in the hallway or upstairs until 

the game (or rental) before you has time to exit the gym.

Adult 4 on 4 Basketball League - Wednesday -'26

First Round of Playoffs

CHAMPIONSHIPS

2nd Round of Playoffs



Name Team Points Eligible Attendance

1 Sean JKKS 53 No 1

2 Jordan BTA 51 No 1

3 Kareem JKKS 46 No 1

4 Jacob BTA 42 No 1

5 DJ Just Do It 41 No 1

6 Dom Swish Kabobs 40 No 1

7 Dreydin Swish Kabobs 38 No 1

8 Alan Team Cam 31 No 1

9 Dan Swish Kabobs 29 No 1

10 Lucas Team Cam 29 No 1

11 Andrew H Those Guys 26 No 1

12 *James Those Guys 24 No 1

13 Dan Those Guys 21 No 1

14 Spencer Just Do It 20 No 1

15 Kenny JKKS 19 No 1

16 Peyton Team Cam 18 No 1

17 Todd Just Do It 17 No 1

18 Noah BTA 16 No 1

19 Jayden BTA 15 No 1

20 James Just Do It 13 No 1

21 Cam Team Cam 12 No 1

22 Donovan Those Guys 12 No 1

23 Justin JKKS 9 No 1

24 Donovan Swish Kabobs 9 No 1

25 *DJ Those Guys 7 No 1

26 Trenton Those Guys 7 No 1

27 Ray Team Cam 5 No 1

28 Brady BTA 0 No 0

29 Ty BTA 0 No 0

30 Xavier JKKS 0 No 0

31 Pat Just Do It 0 No 0

32 Pigeons 0 No 0

33 Pigeons 0 No 0

34 Pigeons 0 No 0

35 Pigeons 0 No 0

36 Pigeons 0 No 0

37 Pigeons 0 No 0

38 Brad Swish Kabobs 0 No 0

39 Jordan Swish Kabobs 0 No 0

40 Will Penn Swish Kabobs 0 No 0

41 Pat Those Guys 0 No 0


